TABL. 2 (6).

GRUNTY ROLNE WYtACZONE NA CELE NIEROLNICZE | LESNE NA CELE
NIELESNE ?

AGRICULTURAL LAND DESIGNATED FOR NON-AGRICULTURAL PURPOSES
AND FOREST LAND DESIGNATED FOR NON-FOREST PURPOSES?

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2000

2002

2003

w ha

in ha

SPECIFICATION

OGOLEM. i,

Grunty rolne ......ccoceeviveiiienns
W tym uzytki rolne..........cccoceeeenee

klasy bonitacyjne:”

wytgczone:
Na tereny osiedlowe .....................
Na tereny przemystowe ................
Pod drogi i szlaki komunikacyjne..
Pod uzytki kopalne ..........c.ccc........

Nainnecele.......cocceeeeeeiiiinnnnnen..

104

56

WEDLUG RODZAJOW GRUNTOW

WEDLUG KIERUNKOW WYLACZENIA
BY DIRECTIONS OF DESIGNATION

BY TYPE OF LAND

93

93

85

11

64

25

54

54

46

28

13

69

60

60

53

29

10

16

GRAND TOTAL

Agricultural land
Of which agricultural land
quality classes:”
1—I11
\%

V and VI as well as VI RZ and
Psz

Forest land

designated for:
Residential areas
Industrial areas
Roads and communication trails
Minerals

Other purposes

a W trybie obowigzujgcych przepiséw prawnych o ochronie gruntéw rolnych i le§nych. b Uzytki rolne pochodzenia mine-

ralnego i organicznego.

Zrédtow zakresie gruntéw rolnych — dane Ministerstwa Rolnictwa i Rozwoju Wsi; w zakresie gruntow lesnych

— dane Ministerstwa Srodowiska.

a According to the existing regulations on the protection of agricultural and forest land. b Agricultural land of mineral and

organic origin.

Source:inregard to agricultural land — data of the Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development; in regard to forest
land — data of the Ministry of Environment.



